

Shri Bramhanad Swami Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Arts and Commerce College Dodi BK

Tal-sinnar, Dist-Nashik. Tell-02551-261838

Maha.Stet.Rg. No- NGV 2003/NMV/(1/03)/MS-3 Date- 15/07/2003
Savitribai Phule Univrsity of Pune Affi. No- (ID No. PU/NS/AC/74/2003)
E-Mail-id= artsandcommercecollege_dodibk@rediffmail.com
webside- www.dodicollege.org

Outward No: 52/2019-20

Date: 09/09/2019

Memorandum of understanding(MOU) For student exchange program

"Arts and Commerce College Dodi" and "Guruvarya Mamasaheb Dandekar Arts Bhagwantrao Waje Commerce & Science College Sinnar" under the above provision we will be arranged student exchange programme and it is conducted for

- a) The programme will be arrange in both college it is essential programme for students it is helpful for the personality development as well as knowledge improving.
- b) Under this programme college will be arrange common lecture for participating students the innovation ideas, skill orientation and information will share among them.
- c) In student exchange the proper guidance and information will shares in both colleges.

It is very necessary, helpful and important for bright future of the students. This MOU will be functional for the period of 5 year.

Arts and Commo

· Sinnar, US

PRINCIPAL

Principal odi Bk, Tal. Sinnar, Dist. Nashik

Arts and Commerce College Dodi

Principa

Guruvarya Mamasaheb Dandekar Arts Bhagwantrao Waje Commerce & Science College Sinnar